
Tower Classic 
Golf Tournament
Friday, August 16, 2024

Registration Fees

Interested in Showing Your Support?

300 Stevens Rd.
Stevens PA, 17578

Foxchase 
Golf Club

This August, we are bringing together industry members, affiliated 
partners, and other friends in the business community for a day of golf 
benefiting a good cause. Proceeds will go to the 
Schreiber Center for Pediatric Development

We chose Schreiber as our benefiting charity because while our daily work is different, our values 
remain the same. 

As a nationally recognized pediatric facility, Schreiber provides family-centered education and 
therapy programs for infants, children, and adolescents with disabilities, developmental delays, 
and acquired injuries.

With your help, we believe that we can help enrich the lives of families and children so that they 
can achieve their dreams.  

Send checks to Tower Marketing,  626 N Charlotte Street 2nd Floor, Lancaster, PA 17603 

Hosted at

Team Individual$600  $150

1 Foursome
Includes lunch & dinner

Paired with other Golfers 
Includes lunch & dinner



Sponsorship Opportunities

• Recognition on all event materials, website, and tournament emails. 
• Verbal recognition at the start of the tournament and dinner. 
• Feature(s) in the program, tournament emails, and social media. 
• Logo displayed at registration, table signs at dinner, and the opportunity to display a popup company banner.
• Reserved VIP table at lunch & dinner with the opportunity to be seated with Schreiber & honored Schreiber family. 
• Opportunity to present the tournament proceeds check to Schreiber,  with members of the planning committee 
 and guest speaker at dinner.
• Stocked cart cooler with beverages & snacks.

• Recognition on the website and tournament emails.
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• Stocked cart cooler with beverages & snacks.

• Recognition on the website and tournament emails.
• Verbal recognition at dinner.
• Feature in the program.
• Logo displayed at registration, table signs at dinner, and the opportunity to display a popup company banner.
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• Recognition on website.
• Feature in the program.
• Opportunity to display a popup company banner.
• Reserved VIP table at lunch & dinner.
• Stocked cart cooler with beverages & snacks.

2 Teams

1 Team

1 Team

1 Team

1 Team

( 8 golfers)

( 4 golfers)

( 4 golfers)

( 4 golfers)

( 4 golfers)

Hole 1 sponsorship

Hole 9 sponsorship

Hole Sponsorship Available

Hole Sponsorship Available

Hole Sponsorship Available

1 available

1 available

2 available

3 available

11 available

Platinum 

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Hole Sponsor

$10,000

$7, 500

$5,000

$3,000

$1, 200

1

9

Send checks to Tower Marketing,  626 N Charlotte Street 2nd Floor, Lancaster, PA 17603 


